
MORNING – Thurs., May 17, 2007 

What should be taught, 1st session 
Room E3-25 Chemistry Centre 

Classroom demonstrations 
Room E3-49 Chemistry Centre 

Laboratory components 
Room W4-46 Chemistry Centre 

Engaging student interest, 1st session 
Room E4-36 Chemistry Centre 

Power Point vs. board, 1st session 
Room E5-36 Chemistry Centre 

M. Jones, Princeton University 

M. Gravel, University of Saskatchewan 

J. van Dyke, Trinity Western University 

C. Gottardo, Lakehead University 

H. Huttunen, Thompson Rivers Univ. 

L. Carosi, University of Alberta 

H. Fenniri, University of Alberta 

C. Brzezowski, University of Alberta 

R. Tykwinski, University of Alberta 

G. Strom, The King’s University College 

Rob Britton, Simon Fraser University 

Fraser Hof, University of Victoria 

Stephen Twa, NAIT 

A. Causton, University of Calgary 

C. Erickson, W.W. Norton, Vancouver 

M. Saberi, Grant MacEwan College 

J. Vederas, University of Alberta 

D. Hall, University of Alberta 

F. West, University of Alberta 

A. Wee, University of Regina 

H. Gingrich, Princeton University 

E. Neeland, UBC Okanagan 

A. Last, Univ. College Fraser Valley 

C. Cairo, University of Alberta 

M. Clay, University of Alberta 

T. Lowary, University of Alberta 

M. Richards, University of Alberta 

K. Kawulka, University of Alberta 

M. Huot, University of Alberta 

A. Cheung, University of Alberta 

P. Hayes, University of Lethbridge 

K. Reimer, UNBC 

B. Migay, Grant MacEwan College 

P. Mahaffy, IUPAC Education Comm. 

F. Schweizer, University of Manitoba 

E. Fahlgren, W.W. Norton, USA 

C. Danumah, University of Alberta 

L. Martin, University of Alberta 

D. Bundle, University of Alberta 

S. Lait, University of Lethbridge 

Gordon Bates, UBC 

Ian Hunt, University of Calgary 

J. Withey, Grant MacEwan College 

G. Pattenaude, University of Lethbridge 

L. Shaw, Athabasca University 

E. Blackburn, University of Alberta 

R. Campbell, University of Alberta 

D. Clive, University of Alberta 

R. Crawford, University of Alberta 

 
 

AFTERNOON – Thurs., May 17, 2007 

What should be taught, 2nd  session 
Room E3-49 Chemistry Centre 

Power Point vs. board, 2nd  session 
Room E3-25 Chemistry Centre 

Student evaluations, testing…. 
Room E5-36 Chemistry Centre 

Strategies for teaching….. 
Room W4-46 Chemistry Centre 

Engaging student interest, 2nd session 
Room E4-36 Chemistry Centre 

Rob Britton, Simon Fraser University 

H. Gingrich, Princeton University 

E. Neeland, UBC Okanagan 

A. Last, Univ. College Fraser Valley 

B. Migay, Grant MacEwan College 

J. Withey, Grant MacEwan College 

C. Cairo, University of Alberta 

M. Clay, University of Alberta 

T. Lowary, University of Alberta 

K. Kawulka, University of Alberta 

M. Huot, University of Alberta 

M. Jones, Princeton University  

P. Hayes, University of Lethbridge 

Fraser Hof, University of Victoria 

C. Gottardo, Lakehead University 

F. Schweizer, University of Manitoba 

E. Fahlgren, W.W. Norton, U.S.A. 

C. Danumah, University of Alberta 

H. Fenniri, University of Alberta 

R. Tykwinski, University of Alberta 

A. Cheung, University of Alberta 

 

Ian Hunt, University of Calgary 

A. Causton, University of Calgary 

P. Mahaffy, IUPAC Education Comm. 

M. Saberi, Grant MacEwan College 

A. Wee, University of Regina 

D. Hall, University of Alberta 

M. Richards, University of Alberta 

C. Brzezowski, University of Alberta 

E. Blackburn, University of Alberta 

S. Lait, University of Lethbridge 

Gordon Bates, UBC 

K. Reimer, UNBC 

G. Pattenaude, University of Lethbridge 

L. Shaw, Athabasca University 

R. Campbell, University of Alberta 

J. Vederas, University of Alberta 

D. Clive, University of Alberta 

D. Bundle, University of Alberta 

L. Martin, University of Alberta 

M. Gravel, University of Saskatchewan 

J. van Dyke, Trinity Western University 

H. Huttunen, Thompson Rivers Univ. 

G. Strom, The King’s University College 

Stephen Twa, NAIT 

C. Erickson, W.W. Norton, Vancouver 

L. Carosi, University of Alberta 

F. West, University of Alberta 

R. Crawford, University of Alberta 

 

 


